Championnat de France (N)

Saint-Galmier, France
14 Jul 2007, Stallions 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: BS SPECIFIC*
Colour:
Owner: Dhombre

Name: J) SHAKMAL
Colour:
Owner: Bismuth

Name: AASA SHAH
ABED

Colour:

Owner: Sardar

Name: JAWA DES
SORGUES
Colour:

Owner: Fabre

Name: MAHALIM IBN
HALLIM

Colour:

Owner: Montauriol
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Detail
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